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IAE NANTES-ECO ET MNGT/SOCIO 24/03/2025LISTE D'AFFICHAGE 2024/2025

Lundi 5 mai 2025Date  : 16:00Heure Début : 02:00Durée :
Epreuve :

Session :A4CE102 - Droit des contrats
EX-EXE

Matière 1

Gp
AZAR
BACHINDA
BENMAMMAR
COX
DANTON
IDRISS ALLATCHI
KOFFI
LANTRI
MARTIN
MOUSSOUNI
MOVSESYAN
OUHANI
PEZANT
TORGVASHVILI

Patronyme
Amanda
Rebecca
Yacine
Enzo
Marie
Brahim
Isaac-Siméon
Sofiane
Mathys
Aghiles
Svetlana
Aimen
Pierre
Dachi

Prénom 1

Gilles
Géraldine

Valentin

Eric Stéphane

Prénom 2
213085P
225109J
232292R
232234D
232811F
23B799S
222253E
231183L
237156D
230536H
231581T
230382Q
236216G
226811J

N°Etdt
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

SUAPS Plot FNANTESSite :

N° place

Nb inscrit :14

Semestre 2


